CepuiHbIn - O6LWMe pe3ynbTaThl 3Tana
5 net "JlocuHHomy nory"
OrnevataHHo Aeryct 23, 2009 B 16:53

Oran 1--4
XUT OYKU % YYACTHUK
WT BPEMA ®AKTOP STAMNA STANA # Uma

1 26 4,79 5,4280 30,0000 100,00 8 Okuwes, Bnagumup

2 22 442 49774 27,5096 91,70 15 EnbkuH, AnekcaHgp

3 26 5,75 4,5217 24,9913 83,30 2 bopoavH, Cepren

4 18 4,22 4,2654 23,5746 78,58 19 HenewuH, Anekcen

5 20 4,69 4,2644 23,5690 78,56 7 HeonuH, Anekcen

6 18 4,60 3,9130 21,6271 72,09 17 Kosbipes, Bnagnmup

7 18 5,87 3,0664 16,9480 56,49 24 Tletpoe, AHOpen

8 18 6,56 2,7439 15,1653 50,55 5 Kptoukos, Cepren

9 22 8,31 2,6474 14,6320 48,77 18 Msrkmx, PomaH
10 7 4,08 1,7157 9,4825 31,61 14 WawwH, KoHcTaHTWH
11 0 3,71 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 1 bBenbckun, CtaHucnas
12 0 5,36 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 21 MoxapoB, KoHCTaHTUH
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dtan 2--2
XUT OYKU %
LUT BPEMA ®AKTOP STANA STANA
1 52 10,01 5,1948 60,0000 100,00
2 42 10,74 3,9106 451676 75,28
3 31 8,01 3,8702 44,7004 74,50
4 56 14,48 3,8674 44,6685 74,45
5 48 12,63 3,8005 43,8955 73,16
6 50 15,00 3,3333 38,5000 64,17
7 50 15,90 3,1447 36,3208 60,53
8 35 11,39 3,0729 35,4917 59,15
9 36 11,80 3,0508 35,2373 58,73
10 0 9,79 0,0000 0,0000 0,00
11 0 11,40 0,0000 0,0000 0,00
12 0 11,13 0,0000 0,0000 0,00

YYACTHUK

#

15
8
14
18
21
24
2
5
17
19
1
7

Nma

EnbknH, AnekcaHap
Okvwes, Brnagnmup
LWawwmH, KoHcTaHTnH
Msrkmnx, PomaH
MoxapoB, KOHCTaHTKH
MeTpoB., AHOpen
BopoauH, Cepren
Kptoukos, Cepren
Kosblpes, Bnagumup
HenewH, Anekcen
benbckun, CtaHucnas
HeBonuH, Anekcen
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Otan 3--3
XUT OYKHM %
WUT BPEMA ®AKTOP STAMNA STAMNA
1 40 17,52 2,2831 40,0000 100,00
2 40 24,20 1,6529 28,9587 72,40
3 40 25,67 1,5582 27,3004 68,25
4 40 31,34 1,2763 22,3612 55,90
5 40 31,57 1,2670 22,1983 55,50
6 40 42,15 0,9490 16,6263 41,57
7 40 42,79 0,9348 16,3777 40,94
8 40 43,76 0,9141 16,0146 40,04
9 40 50,66 0,7896 13,8334 34,58
10 25 65,32 0,3827 6,7055 16,76
11 10 36,94 0,2707 4,7428 11,86
12 10 4775 0,2094 3,6691 9,17

YYACTHUK

#

Nma

EnbknH, AnekcaHap
Kptoukos, Ceprei
benbckun, CtaHucnas
Koablpes, Bnagumup
HesonuH, Anekcen
Okvwes, Brnagnmup
BopoauH, Cepren
MoxapoB, KOHCTaHTWH
HenewH, Anekcen
MeTpoB., AHOpen
LWawmH, KoHcTaHTnH
Msrkmnx, PomaH
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dtan 4--4
XUT OYKH %
WT BPEMA ®AKTOP STANA STANA
1 80 27,86 2,8715 100,0000 100,00
2 84 31,85 2,6374 91,8462 91,85
3 @ 35,52 2,5901 90,1999 90,20
4 88 35,09 2,5078 87,3354 87,34
5 92 36,76 2,5027 87,1572 87,16
6 78 36,55 2,1341 74,3187 74,32
7 88 44,80 1,9643 68,4063 68,41
8 86 43,95 1,9568 68,1445 68,14
9 88 45,20 1,9469 67,8009 67,80
10 90 49,84 1,8058 62,8862 62,89
1 65 48,98 1,3271 46,2153 46,22
12 51 38,64 1,3199 45,9647 45,96

YYACTHUK

#

14
17
21
15
8
1
18
7
24

Nma

LWawmnH, KoHcTaHTnH
Kosbipes, Brniagynmup
MoxapoB, KOHCTaHTWH
EnbknH, AnekcaHap
Okuwes, Bnagnmnp
Bbenbckun, CtaHucnase
Msrkux, PomaH
HeBonuH, Anekcen
MeTpos, AHapen
BopoauH, Cepren
KptoukoB, Cepren
HenewnH, Anekcen
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Otan 5--5
XUT OYKHM %
WUT BPEMA ®AKTOP STAMNA STAMNA
1 86 18,30 4,6995 100,0000 100,00
2 77 24,26 3,1739 67,5387 67,54
3 94 32,13 2,9256 62,2544 62,25
4 90 31,78 2,8320 60,2617 60,26
5 80 31,13 2,5699 54,6844 54,68
6 82 32,81 2,4992 53,1815 53,18
7 94 38,57 2,4371 51,8598 51,86
8 80 33,31 2,4017 51,1055 51,11
9 64 29,74 2,1520 457922 4579
10 63 30,62 2,0575 43,7812 43,78
11 83 45,00 1,8444 39,2481 39,25
12 46 44,22 1,0403 22,1356 22,14

YYACTHUK

#

14
17
21
15
1
8
18
7
5
24
2
19

Nma

LWawmnH, KoHcTaHTnH
Kosblpes, Bnagmumup
MoxapoB, KOHCTaHTWH
EnbknH, AnekcaHap
Benbckun, CtaHncnas
Okvwes, Brnagnmup
Msrkux, PomaH
HeBonuH, Anekcen
Kptoukos, Cepren
MeTpoB., AHOpen
BopoauH, Cepren
HenewnH, Anekcen
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